LIGHTER
DESIGNS.
MORE
POWER.
GREENLEE HyDRauLIc
IMPacT SOLuTIONS
HW1  •  HW1V  •  HW3  •  HID6506

Exterior Thread
00376 00376 Trigger guard kit for HW1 or HW1V, HW3
ORDERING INFORMaTION
NR1 45798
Nut Runner with adapter for 5/8", 1/2",
13/16", 1" square nuts
NR2 20920
Nut Runner with adpater for 1", 1-1/8",
1-5/16" square nuts
CAT NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
NR1 NR2
NuT RuNNERS
NaIL EaTER auGER BITS®
37868 37868
Nail Eater II, 7/16" Hex Extreme Impact Bits -
9/16" Dia, 18" Length
37869 37869
Nail Eater II, 7/16" Hex Extreme Impact Bits -
11/16" Dia, 18" Length
37870 37870
Nail Eater II, 7/16" Hex Extreme Impact Bits -
13/16" Dia, 18" Length
37871 37871
Nail Eater II, 7/16" Hex Extreme Impact Bits -
15/16" Dia, 18" Length
66TF-9/16 02004
Nail Eater Extreme, 7/16 Hex Black Teflon Coated
Impact Bits - 9/16" Dia, 18" Length
66TF-11/16 02005
Nail Eater Extreme, 7/16 Hex Black Teflon Coated
Impact Bits - 11/16" Dia, 18" Length
66TF-13/16 02006
Nail Eater Extreme, 7/16 Hex Black Teflon Coated
Impact Bits - 13/16" Dia, 18" Length
66TF-15/16 02007
Nail Eater Extreme, 7/16 Hex Black Teflon Coated
Impact Bits - 15/16" Dia, 18" Length
CAT NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
NuT RuNNERS